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of 4* Closed to Club Trial held at White Wood Farm,Bewerley
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RIPON MOTOR CLUB LTD

ACKLAMS BETA SUMMER SERIES

Class

NOV
NOV
Nov
NoOv
NoOv
NOov
Nov

040
040
040
040

Y/H
Y/H
Y/H
Y/H
Y/H

NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G

NOV/G
NOV/G

YOUTG
YOUTG
YOUTG

050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050

Club
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP

RP
RP
RP
RP

RP
RP
RP
RP
RP

RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP

RP
RP

RP
RP
RP

RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP

No.

5
4
1
83
42
59
73

66
16
35

50
36
40
65
41

44
38
56

14
62
17
55
74
53
81
67

68
48
45
80
82
22

63
28

~
o w v

64
34
11
30

21
54
33
75
13
31
57
46
19
25
20
23
58
85

1
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
5010

1000
0100
0000
0000
1000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0500
0000
0000

0100
0000

0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

52

2
0000
0000
0000
0000
5000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
2000
0500
0000
0000

0100
1000

0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0500
1010
0000
1105
0000
0000

52

3
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0001
0000

0000
5000
1000
0050

0000
0010
1000
3001
1200

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000

0000
0000
0000

0000
2000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
0000

00

4
0000
0000
0000
0001
0010
0000
0031

0000
0000
0020
2501

0000
1001
2000
1010
0001

1000
0100
1100
0021
0031
1101
0020
3110
2021
2100
5100
0101
1121
5500
2023
2001
3011
1511
3525

3321
3332

1010
1200
1001

0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0010
1010
0000

10

5
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
5000

0000
1000
0000
0001
0010

0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1010
0200
5000
0000
0010
1000
0001
1000
0000
5100

1350
3000

1000
2010
5005

1000
0000
1000
1000
0000
1000
0000
0100
3002
0500
1100
0000
0000
0100
1100
2130
1121

55

Permit No.ACU44725

6
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
1000
0000

0000
1000
0000
0100
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
2000
0111
1000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1110
5000
0000
0000
1001

1000
1500

1010
0001
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0001
0000
0000
0000
0000
1000

00

7
0211
2250
0311
1323
3111
1215
5250

1055
2331
5335
5553

3355
3323
5353
3353
3533

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0122
0000
0000
0001
0010
0000
0000
0000
0000
1100
0000
0100
0000

0000
0500

0000
0000
0100

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
0000
0000
1000
0001
0000
5100
1003
0101
2100

53

8
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0100

0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
0000
0000
0100
0000
0000
0000

0000
3000

0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0010
0000
5000
3000
0010
0000
0000
0000
0000
5000
5000
0100
0021
2100
1510

25

9
0000
0000
0500
1100
0020
0302
0500

0000
0000
5533
5310

2010
3002
2221
5311
5253

0000
1000
0000
0000
0002
0000
0000
0000
0000
0010
0000
0000
0020
1000
0000
1100
1000
5031
0000

0101
1310

0111
1000
0111

0000
0100
0000
0000
0000
0000
0011
5100
0000
0000
0105
0000
1111
2100
0121
2221
0113

23

10

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0100
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0201
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
2000
0000
2000
0000
0000
0000
0000

1000
3100

0000
1000
0000

0000
0000
0010
1000
0000
0100
1000
0000
2000
2010
0000
0000
0100
5000
1200
3121
0512

20

Tot

10
12
14
15
22

11
14
36
51

20
23
26
32
35

O OWWoWwWmWoowNJoo NN R

CONNJUUUWWWER

NNNRRRE
ONdUONDN

RET
RET



BEGINNERS

16 J SNOWBALL 1 BEG RP 71 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0050 0103 0000 9
19 M HARKER YAM 2 BEG RP 76 0010 0010 0000 0000 0000 0000 1100 2000 1002 0000 9
26 M LENG BET 3 BEG RP 26 0000 0000 0000 0000 2002 1000 1000 1000 0121 3100 15
28 T CHARLTON 4 BEG RP 78 0000 0000 0000 0000 1015 0000 0110 0000 1511 0000 17
29 JAVIN GENDALL GAS 5 BEG RP 29 0000 0000 0000 1000 1100 1000 0050 1050 1002 1110 21
30 J RICHMOND BET 6 BEG RP 47 0000 0000 0000 1000 1300 0000 1200 0021 1203 0121 21
39 E ANDERSON SHE 7 BEG RP 24 0000 0100 1000 0000 2152 0000 0050 5105 2010 5310 40
42 P OUTHWAITE BET 8 BEG RP 27 3100 2001 0000 2210 5323 3332 3355 5555 3331 5532 97
YOUTH-EASY COURSE
1 B BENSON SHE 1 Y/E RP 69 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 1000 0OOOO 1
14 R PULMAN GAS 2 Y/E RP 10 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 1100 2000 1002 0000 7
23 E LAWS BET 3 Y/E RP 15 0000 0000 1000 0000 5500 0000 0000 0000 2000 0000 13
31 B GREEN BET 4 Y/E RP 43 0000 0000 0000 0000 5005 0000 0000 0220 0301 2022 24
35 A BROWN 5 Y/E RP 84 1002 1002 0000 0100 5103 0000 1050 0500 0202 0000 31
36 A REYNOLDS BET 6 Y/E RP 52 0000 0010 0000 0000 2201 0000 2203 1000 3203 5310 31
37 O WATLING GAS 7 Y/E RP 49 0000 0000 0000 1100 5100 5000 2015 3020 1010 3220 35
38 T WEATHERILL BET 8 Y/E RP 37 0000 0001 0000 0030 3010 0010 5201 5000 1032 3310 35
40 C BENSON BET 9 Y/E RP 70 0000 0000 0050 2150 0005 0101 5055 5500 3001 0000 49
41 A WILLS BET 10 Y/E RP 51 0000 5011 1000 5010 3000 0501 5331 3123 3352 5302 67
D READMAN SHE Y/E RP 39 0000 5210 0000 3500 5530 1350 5510 5550 5333 5520 RET
TWIN-SHOCK
3 J HARKER SuUz 1 T/S RP 77 0000 0000 0000 0000 2000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 2
5 M PLATTS HON 2 T/S RP 61 0000 0000 0000 0000 0100 0000 0000 1000 1000 0OOOO 3
12 N SIMPSON 0oss 3 T/S RP 2 0000 0000 0000 0000 1000 0000 0050 0001 0000 0OOO 7
17 S BRADLEY YAM 4 T/S RP 32 0000 0000 0000 0000 2000 0000 0000 0200 0020 3000 9
20 J GAMBLE FAN 5 T/S RP 18 0000 5000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0301 0000 1010 0OOO 11
24 B DENNIS HON 6 T/S RP 60 0000 0000 0000 0000 5000 1000 1000 0000 1300 3000 14
25 A PULMAN MON 7 T/S RP 9 0000 0002 0000 0000 2010 0000 0010 0010 1001 5000 14
SMALL WHEELS HARD COURSE
1 B GREEN BET 1 SWH RP 186 0000 0000 0111 0000 0000 3
2 M ANDREW BET 2 SWH RP 177 0000 0300 3003 0100 0000 10
3 C ANDREW SHE 3 SWH RP 176 1110 1030 0000 1100 1000 10
SMALL WHEELS-EASY COURSE
1 L AYRTON BET 1 SWE RP 185 0050 0000 0000 0000 1001 7
2 J VASEY GAS 2 SWE RP 182 0000 3000 1203 0110 3010 15
3 E WOODHEAD BET 3 SWE RP 188 0000 0010 0101 5155 1000 20
4 S CHAPMAN 4 SWE RP 189 0000 0000 5010 3320 3311 22
5 W STORROW 5 SWE RP 179 3000 5333 3133 3331 3311 45
7 J FIRTH BET 6 SWE RP 183 5100 3130 3555 3152 3500 50
8 S BLACKER BET 7 SWE RP 175 1000 3530 5000 5315 5555 51
10 M GREEN OSE 8 SWE RP 187 3555 3530 3533 5335 5000 64
11 EE STORROW GAS 9 SWE RP 178 5333 3323 3333 5335 3333 65
E CLASS
6 C ASTWOOD OSE 1 ECL RP 180 1001 3053 3333 2213 3333 45
9 A WATSON OSE 2 ECL RP 184 3333 3333 3333 3333 3333 60
12 L-A THWAITE OSE 3 ECL RP 181 5335 5533 3332 3323 3333 66

Observers Draw

Small Wheels-Section 1-Aldis Blacker

Main Trial Section 1 - Sandra Anderson,Section 3 - Paul Geldart,Section 9 - Sarah Laws.
OBSERVERS WERE A LITTLE THIN ON THE GROUND FOR THIS EVENT-PLEASE TRY AND BRING AN OBSERVER
WITH YOU FOR THE NEXT EVENT.THEY ALL RECEIVE A REFRESHMENT VOUCHER AND ARE ENTERED IN A
DRAW TO WIN £5.IF YOU PROVIDE AN OBSERVER YOU WILL RECEIVE A FREE ENTRY.

The Club would like to thank the Land Owner Mr Stoney for the use of his land,Acklams Beta

who kindly sponsor the series,the Clerk of Course and helpers,the Observers and the riders

for taking part.

YOUTH RIDERS are reminded that they must have their lanyards attached to their bikes at all
times.

NEXT TRIALS IN THE SERIES

Saturday July 18™ at Galloway Pastures,Greenhow Start S/W 3pm.Main trial S5pm.

Saturday August 1°* at Low Skelding,Grantley StartS/W 3pm Main Trial 5p.m.

Saturday September 12" at Prospect Farm,Haverah ParkStart S/W 2pm Main trial 3.30pm




